Position

Counsel Assistant
Deputy General Counsel
Counsel Assistant

Legal Assistant/Paralegal
Administrative Assistant |

Secretary Administrative

Other Positions Held

Special District

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Irrigation District

Department

General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel
General Counsel

General Counsel

Total Wages

$173,232
$166,967
$157,432
$73,470
$66,555
$55,435

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,840
$38,709
$14,840
$14,332
$13,716
$28,845



