Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counsel Assistant		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$173,232	\$14,840
Deputy General Counsel		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$166,967	\$38,709
Counsel Assistant		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$157,432	\$14,840
Legal Assistant/Paralegal		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$73,470	\$14,332
Administrative Assistant I		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$66,555	\$13,716
Secretary Administrative		Imperial Irrigation District	General Counsel	\$55,435	\$28,845